

Fairfield University
DigitalCommons@Fairfield

Rev. Gerard M. Landrey, S.J. First Day Cover Collection

Special Collections

1947-05-17

100th Anniversary United States Postage Stamps

Gerard M. Landrey S.J.

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.fairfield.edu/firstdaycover

Repository Citation

Landrey, Gerard M. S.J., "100th Anniversary United States Postage Stamps" (1947). *Rev. Gerard M. Landrey, S.J. First Day Cover Collection*. 123. https://digitalcommons.fairfield.edu/firstdaycover/123

This item has been accepted for inclusion in DigitalCommons@Fairfield by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Fairfield. It is brought to you by DigitalCommons@Fairfield with permission from the rights-holder(s) and is protected by copyright and/or related rights. You are free to use this item in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses, you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/or on the work itself. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@fairfield.edu.

UNDER AUTHORITY OF ROBERT E. HANNEGAN, POSTMASTER GENERAL

PATRIC

TO

THE CE

IN COMPLIMENT CENTENARY INTERNATIONAL HILATELIC EXHIBITION UNITED



NEW YORK, N.Y., MAY 17-25, 1947

PRINTING DEPARTMENT THE PRINTED BY AU OF BUREAU

